Supply, installation, testing &
commissioning of Signal l ing
Gears/materials in connection of
Provision of Double Electrical
Lifting Barrier and widening of LC
gates No. 3 Spl (Sihor - Palitana)
and 82X (Junagadh-Shapur) for
MLB to ELB work. Estimated Cost:
` 6213248.42/- (Rs. Sixty-Two
Lakh Thirteen Thousand Two
Hundred and Forty-Eight Rupees
and Forty-Two Paise Only). The
bidders have to apply on line
through link i.e. www.ireps.gov.in
only for further detail please visit
website www.ireps.gov.in Last
date for on line apply 27/11/2025 up
to 15.00 Hrs. BVP 185

FORTNIGHTLY TENDER
ADVERTISEMENT FOR THE